
Strecke / track: 1395m

started: 36          classified: 36          not classified: 0

Pos Nr. Driver Country EntrantEntrantEntrantEntrant tour

laps
Differenz Ecart

gap

chrono

fastest lap

tour

in lap
ø speed

1 164 Sasahara Ukyo Japan Paul Carr Racing 8 0:57,744 3 87,0 km/h

2 156 Morin Philip Sweden Paul Carr Racing Ltd 8 0:00,090 0:00,090 0:57,834 2 86,8 km/h

3 174 Tsutsui Kyoichi Canada Sra Karting Int. Inc 5 0:00,090 0:00,000 0:57,834 3 86,8 km/h

4 136 Harrison Nathan United Kingdom Velocity Motorsport 10 0:00,105 0:00,015 0:57,849 3 86,8 km/h

5 148 Lehane Pierce Australia Int. Karting Distributor 13 0:00,139 0:00,034 0:57,883 5 86,8 km/h

6 180 Mawson Joseph Australia Int. Karting Distributor 14 0:00,250 0:00,111 0:57,994 7 86,6 km/h

7 170 Swärd William Sweden Manuel Swärd 11 0:00,296 0:00,046 0:58,040 8 86,5 km/h

8 118 Barlow Jack United Kingdom Strawberry Racing 8 0:00,302 0:00,006 0:58,046 3 86,5 km/h

9 134 Hare Aston South Africa Wayne Riddell 10 0:00,364 0:00,062 0:58,108 7 86,4 km/h

10 168 Specken Guust Netherlands M. Specken 10 0:00,366 0:00,002 0:58,110 6 86,4 km/h

11 146 Korolev Artem Canada Sra Karting Int. Inc 9 0:00,382 0:00,016 0:58,126 3 86,4 km/h

12 158 Otero Alvaro Spain Cartaya Motor Club 13 0:00,383 0:00,001 0:58,127 6 86,4 km/h

13 124 Cozzaglio Francesca Ecuador Juan Pedro Cozzaglio 12 0:00,404 0:00,021 0:58,148 5 86,4 km/h

14 140 Iatcenko Andrey Russia Aviagamma 13 0:00,435 0:00,031 0:58,179 3 86,3 km/h

15 130 Fernandez Mateo Ecuador Jorge Cuesta 5 0:00,450 0:00,015 0:58,194 3 86,3 km/h

16 110 Al Rawahi Abdullah UAE Al Ain Raceway 5 0:00,455 0:00,005 0:58,199 2 86,3 km/h

17 144 Kivi Kairo Estonia Sar-Tech Motorsport 8 0:00,522 0:00,067 0:58,266 3 86,2 km/h

18 120 Berglas Randy Switzerland Patrick Berglas 11 0:00,543 0:00,021 0:58,287 5 86,2 km/h

19 160 Poginets Anton Russia Aviagamma 10 0:00,552 0:00,009 0:58,296 6 86,1 km/h

20 150 Maini Arjun India Gautam Maini 15 0:00,593 0:00,041 0:58,337 9 86,1 km/h

21 176 Wautier Khan Thailand Thailand 11 0:00,686 0:00,093 0:58,430 3 85,9 km/h

22 132 Fulin Petr Czech Republic

Ms Kart Racing Team 

S.R.O. 10 0:00,690 0:00,004 0:58,434 8 85,9 km/h

23 138 Herring Luke South Africa Leslie Herring 15 0:00,708 0:00,018 0:58,452 7 85,9 km/h

24 128 Di Mauro Gaetano Brazil Wilton Santos Jr. 6 0:00,737 0:00,029 0:58,481 4 85,9 km/h

25 116 Askew Oliver United States Maxspeed Group 8 0:00,774 0:00,037 0:58,518 8 85,8 km/h

26 112 Alliksaar FredJoonas Estonia Max Racing 10 0:00,805 0:00,031 0:58,549 4 85,8 km/h

27 172 Thompson Parker Canada Sra Karting Int. Inc 10 0:00,838 0:00,033 0:58,582 4 85,7 km/h

28 166 Senturk Emre Turkey Mustafa Senturk 12 0:00,848 0:00,010 0:58,592 9 85,7 km/h

29 154 Mohd Noor Syazwan Malaysia Krs Racing Team 14 0:00,861 0:00,013 0:58,605 3 85,7 km/h

30 114 Andersen EmilLeegaard Denmark Rs-Competition 11 0:00,873 0:00,012 0:58,617 5 85,7 km/h

31 122 Carrasco OscarEmiliano Mexico Roberto Elizondo 14 0:01,058 0:00,185 0:58,802 7 85,4 km/h

32 152 Michas Theofanis Greece Galatsis Racing Team 13 0:01,112 0:00,054 0:58,856 13 85,3 km/h

33 178 Zabalza Alfredo Mexico Roberto Elizondo 14 0:01,228 0:00,116 0:58,972 3 85,2 km/h

34 162 Prost JulioAnanda Indonesia Krs Racing Team 12 0:01,257 0:00,029 0:59,001 7 85,1 km/h

35 142 Khachidze Davyd Ukraine Ivan Piven 14 0:01,342 0:00,085 0:59,086 5 85,0 km/h

36 126 Darvasi Marcell Hungary Kalman Motorsport 1 0:07,576 0:06,234 1:05,320 1 76,9 km/h

Clerk of the Course: Reinhard Tropp / Thomas Lainer / Ramiro Brito  Race director: Nigel Edwards

Stewards: Ian Watson / Matthew Norman / Roger Sheffield

Scrutineer: Paul Klaassen / Colin Ringham

Time Keeping: KART-DATA timing service  Franz Schieszler / Martin Summerer

freigegeben um /posted at: 13:41:47
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